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DNRT Auto's
DNRT Auto's A-B - Zolder 2013-07-09

Result of Koppels - Koppel Race 09 July 2013
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pit Total time

Pos Nbr Name Car Gap Diff Fastest In Stops inPit
1 8 136-12 -- 20 laps -- 1:52.235 6 1 0:00:59
2 6 131-59 26.424 26.424  1:53.313 3 1 0:00:53
3 12 184-42 31.694 5.270  1:57.753 9 1 0:00:58
4 16 337-211 32.175 0.481  1:58.006 6 1 0:00:58
5 15 367-217 50.491 18.316  1:58.853 6 1 0:01:03
6 18 381-48 50.855 0.364 1:59.895 10 1 0:01:02
7 5 51-87 1:06.756 15.901  1:53.375 17 1 0:01:04
8 9 134 1:07.460 0.704 1:52.395 20 1 0:01:14
9 10 39-18 1:10.182 2.722  1:56.592 8 1 0:01:00
10 17 350-362 1:18.050 7.868  2:00.462 9 1 0:01:14
11 19 395-229 1:19.771 1.721  1:59.685 5 1 0:01:26
12 21 223-46 1:25.195 5.424  2:00.509 7 1 0:01:19
13 20 130-32 1:25.625 0.430  1:59.396 8 1 0:01:14
14 2 777-151 2:00.580 34.955  1:57.757 8 1 0:01:03
15 11 354-88 -- 19 laps -- 1:57.141 6 1 0:01:00
16 26 20 - 144 54.313 54.313  2:01.330 9 1 0:00:44
17 13 555-31 55.905 1.592  2:00.669 2 1 0:00:52
18 23 146-98 1:10.879 14.974  2:03.252 18 1 0:00:55
19 7 8-40 1:28.614 17.735  2:00.328 19 1 0:01:07
20 24 50-939 2:30.498 1:01.884  2:03.830 5 1 0:02:41
21 25 49-26 -- 17 laps -- 4:12.964 2:04.127 16 1 0:00:58
22 4 94-15 -- 11 laps -- 11:53.816  1:53.099 6 1 0:00:00
23 14 159-500 -- 10 laps -- 22:37.845  2:05.307 8 0  0:00:00

10 strafseconden ivm valse start: startnummers; Team 6 (131-59) en Team 4 (94-15)

Fastest time : 1:52.235 inlap 6 by nbr. 8:136-12 () Timekeeping by : DNRT Publication-time
Results and Laptimes : WWW.RACERESULTS.NU Time Printed :
« i

"~ “Timeservice.nl

Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




